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MEET THE ARTISTS OF THE CUBBERLEY ARTIST STUDIO
PROGRAM ON NOVEMBER 4!

Tour Working Studios, See, Make, and Collect Art

PALO ALTO, CA. --- The artists in residence with the Cubberley Artist Studio Program are
excited to welcome the public to their studios on Saturday November 4, 1 p.m. – 5 p.m.!
Come meet the Cubberley Artists, tour their working studios, see, make, and collect art!
Free prints for the first 200 visitors during Open Studios. Experience the incredible
diversity in style from these established artists. This event is free to the public and will take
place at Cubberley Community Center, 4000 Middlefield Road, Palo Alto. Artist studios
are in the E, F, and U wings at the north end of the Center.

Leading up to the Open Studios event the Cubberley Artists are releasing limited edition
works exclusively for this event. Free prints are being distributed around town leading up
to the event. Pick up your own free print at the following locations, simply ask the front
desk staff: Palo Alto Art Center and the Rinconada Library. The first 200 visitors at the
Open Studios event will receive their own free limited edition risograph print from one of
the participating artists. See all prints on display and collect your own in Studio U7. For
more information about this collaborative project and for more locations where prints will
be available, visit artup.studio.

https://www.artup.studio/
https://www.artup.studio/
https://www.artup.studio/


Limited edition prints by artists Cynthia Brannvall and Kiana Honarmand in collaboration with Patrick Fenton

FrankenStuffie Workshop for all ages in Studio F5 hosted by artist Darryl Dieckman and
Robin Mullery: Create the stuffie of your imagination. Bring a stuffed animal or grab a
donated one. Carefully dissect your furry friends. Reassemble your new creation.

For this event CASP is partnering up with their Cubberley neighbor Imagination Lab
School for their fourth annual Fall Market featuring artisans and makers from across the
Bay.

Below are all the participating artists and their studio locations:
E1 Patrick Fenton Printmaking swayspace.com
E3 Brittany Bradley Photography brittanyrosebradley.com
E4 Eric Fei Guan Painting guanartstudio.com
E4 Charlotta Hauksdottir Photography & Mixed Media charlottamh.com 
E6 Rotating Artist Studio Leslie Terzian Markoff tangleblue.com
E6 Rotating Artist Studio Jasmine Valandani jasminevalandani.com
E7 Martha Sakellariou Interdisciplinary/Installation marthasakellariou.com  
F1 Harumo Sato Mixed Media harumosato.com
F2 Tara de la Garza Mixed Media & Sculpture taradelagarza.com
F3 Chandrika Marla Painting chandrikamarla.com
F5 Robin Mullery Mixed Media robinmullery.art
F5 Darryl Dieckman Woodworker darryldieckman.com
F6 Shannon Wright Sculpture & Installation shannonwright.org
F7 Sang-ah Choi Painting sangahchoi.com
U1 Ala Mohseni Film & Performance alamohseni.com
U1 Nasim Moghadam Interdisciplinary nasimmoghadam.com
U2 Adrienne Defendi Photography & Printmaking adriennedefendi.com
U2 Elizabeth Bennett Interdisciplinary e-bennett.com
U4 Jaya Griscom Textile jayagris.com
U4 Kiana Honarmand Interdisciplinary kianahonarmand.com
U5 Cynthia Brannvall Painting/Sculpture cynthiabrannvall.com
U5 Mik & May Gaspay Textile & Sculpture mikgaspay.com

About the Cubberley Artist Studio Program (CASP)
The Cubberley Artist Studio Program (CASP) supports the vitality of the arts in Palo Alto by providing
City-sponsored, affordable studio space for artists, building a creative community and fostering public
engagement with the arts and artists. Cubberley Artist Studio Program consists of 22 studios, currently
housing 24 artists. The program is administered by the Division of Arts and Sciences, City of Palo Alto.
For more information about CASP, visit http://www.cityofpaloalto.org/casp
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